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OTHER QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED OR HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
CAND Here is a list of some political figures. How religious do you think each person is?
[RANDOMIZE]
Very Somewhat Not too Not at all Never heard of
religious religious religious religious this person No answer

a. Bernie Sanders

Feb 4-15, 2020 4 30 36 24 3 3
c. Elizabeth Warren

Feb 4-15, 2020 3 33 33 15 12 3
d. Joe Biden

Feb 4-15, 2020 9 46 28 11 4 3
e. Pete Buttigieg

Feb 4-15, 2020 4 28 25 13 27 3

ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a...

ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR REFUSED:
PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...!

No
Republican Democrat Independent Something else answer Lean Rep Lean Dem
27 29 29 13 1 17 22

1 Party and Partyln asked in a prior survey.
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